
29.09.2007 - 1. Kampftag

26 : 13

FR 55 Erhan Feiz Halib Viktor Hlibenko 2:3

GR 60 Vicente Lillo Garcia Alexander Kostadinov 3:2 4:1 / 1:2 / 1:1 / 1:3 / 1:1

FR 66 Sabri Selem Fatih Sirin 3:0 4:3 / 1:1 / 2:0

GR 66 Wladimir Behrenhardt Feti Karakas 4:0 3:2 / 3:3 AS

FR 74 Steven Gottschling Manoil Petev 3:1 2:0 / 0:2 / 1:0 / 1:0

GR 74 Jimmy Samuelsson Ilyas Özdemir 4:0 3:0 / 7:1 / 4:0

FR 84 Bahmann Golmohammadi Araik Guevorkian 1:3 0:2 / 1:2 / 2:1 / 0:1

GR 84 Muhammad Babulfath Adam Juretzko 3:1 0:3 / 1:1 / 3:0 / 3:1

FR 96 Cengiz Cakici Stanimir Dinev 3:0 3:3 / 3:0 / 1:0

GR 120 Jimmy Lidberg Mirko Englich 0:3 1:2 / 1:4 / 1:1

03.10.2007 - 2. Kampftag

18 : 20

FR 55 Stoyko Rusev Viktor Hlibenko 1:3

GR 60 Aurelian Leciu Alexander Kostadinov 3:2 0:2 / 2:3 / 1:1 / 2:1 / 3:0

FR 66 Patrick Dominik Fatih Sirin 0:4 0:1 / 0:2 SS

GR 66 Heinz Marnette 4:0

FR 74 Michael Kohler Manoil Petev 0:3 1:3 / 0:2 / 1:3

GR 74 Deniz Topcu Ilyas Özdemir 3:1 4:4 / 1:1 / 0:3 / 3:1

FR 84 Stefan Georghita Araik Guevorkian 3:0 2:1 / 2:2 / 2:0

GR 84 Marco Brenner Adam Juretzko 0:4 0:6 / 0:3 / 1:3

FR 96 Stefan Kehrer Stanimir Dinev 3:0 4:1 / 1:0 / 4:2

GR 120 Kai Dittrich Mirko Englich 1:3 3:1 / 0:3 / 1:2 / 2:2

06.10.2007 - 3. Kampftag

10 : 29

FR 55 Viktor Hlibenko Vladimir Togusov 0:3

GR 60 Alexander Kostadinov Timo Badusch 1:3 2:3 / 4:0 / 0:3 / 3:3

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Ismail Redzhep 0:3 0:1 / 0:1 / 0:2

GR 66 Alexander Storck Juri Kohl 0:4 1:4 / 0:4 / 0:6

FR 74 Manoil Petev Andriy Shyyka 0:4 SS

GR 74 Ilyas Özdemir Gleb Banas 3:1 4:2 / 1:1 / 1:1 / 2:0

FR 84 Araik Guevorkian Arcadie Tzopa 1:3 2:1 / 0:4 / 0:3 / 1:5

GR 84 Adam Juretzko Jan Fischer 2:3 0:3 / 1:1 / 1:1 / 1:1 / 0:3

FR 96 Stanimir Dinev Kiril Handzhiyski 0:4 1:6 / 0:2 / 1:5

GR 120 Mirko Englich Vladislav Metodiev 3:1 0:2 / 1:1 / 2:0 / 1:1

12.10.2007 - 4. Kampftag

24 : 13

FR 55 Mimoun Touba Viktor Hlibenko 0:3

GR 60 Sergiy Skrypka Alexander Kostadinov 3:0 3:1 / 4:0 / 1:1

FR 66 Samet Dülger Fatih Sirin 4:1 4:0 / 0:1 / 6:0 / 3:1

GR 66 Mahmut Cavusoglu Waldemar Arnold 4:0 5:2 / 5:0 / 7:4

FR 74 Lucjan Gralak Manoil Petev 4:0 4:0 / 3:0 / 7:0

GR 74 Israfil Duman Ilyas Özdemir 1:3 1:1 / 2:2 / 1:3 / 1:1

FR 84 Patrick Löes Araik Guevorkian 1:3 0:1 / 0:1 / 1:0 / 0:1

GR 84 Max Schwindt Adam Juretzko 3:0 1:1 / 2:0 / 1:1

FR 96 Jackson Vaillant-Cantero Stanimir Dinev 4:0 SS

GR 120 Björn Holk Mirko Englich 0:3 1:1 / 0:4 / 1:4

27.10.2007 - 5. Kampftag

19 : 16

FR 55 Viktor Hlibenko Tahir Zaidov 3:1

GR 60 Alexander Kostadinov Benjamin Hoffmann 3:1 3:0 / 3:0 / 1:1 / 1:1

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Thorsten Dominik 0:3 0:1 / 0:1 / 1:1

GR 66 Sylwester Charzewski Bengt Trageser 3:0 3:1 / 4:1 / 2:0

FR 74 Manoil Petev Peter Weisenberger 0:4 1:4 / 0:6 / 0:6

GR 74 Ilyas Özdemir Benjamin Stange 1:3 1:3 / 0:3 / 3:1 / 0:3

FR 84 Araik Guevorkian Felix Wissel 0:4 DS

GR 84 Adam Juretzko Michael Carl 3:0 3:0 / 2:1 / 2:1

FR 96 Stanimir Dinev Oldrik Wagner 3:0 2:0 / 1:0 / 3:2

GR 120 Mirko Englich Krassimir Kotchev 3:0 1:1 / 1:1 / 5:0

31.10.2007 - 6. Kampftag

13 : 23

FR 55 Amar Abidi Viktor Hlibenko 0:4

GR 60 Nico Zewe Alexander Kostadinov 0:4 0:6 / 0:6 / 0:4 SS

FR 66 Robert Schmitt Fatih Sirin 0:3 0:5 / 0:3 / 0:2

GR 66 Chris Apostolou Alexander Storck 3:0 1:1 / 6:3 / 3:1

FR 74 Anis Gharbi Manoil Petev 3:1 3:6 / 4:2 / 1:0 / 2:0

GR 74 Christian Fetzer Ilyas Özdemir 4:0 3:0 SS

FR 84 Svetoslav Lyutskanov Ingo Holländer 3:0 1:0 / 1:0 / 1:0

GR 84 Eduard Weimer Adam Juretzko 0:3 0:6 / 1:3 /1:2

FR 96 Michael Gobert Stanimir Dinev 0:4 0:5 SS

GR 120 Artur Weimer Mirko Englich 0:4 1:6 / 0:5 / 0:4

0:6 SS

0:2 / 0:2 / 3:4

KSV Witten 07 RWG Mömbris-Königshofen

2:0 / 1:0 / 3:7 / 1:0

ASV Hüttigweiler KSV Witten 07

1:0 / 0:1 / 0:1 / 0:1

KSV Witten 07 KSV Köllerbach

0:2 / 0:2 / 0:1

KSK Konkordia Neuss KSV Witten 07

Saison 2007 / 2008

ASV Mainz 88 KSV Witten 07

6:0 / 0:2 / 3:4 / 2:2 / 2:5

KSV Ketsch KSV Witten 07



Saison 2007 / 2008

03.11.2007 - 7. Kampftag

21 : 17

FR 55 Viktor Hlibenko Maksim Petrov 3:2

GR 60 Alexander Kostadinov Erik Ritter 4:0 5:0 / 6:0 / 10:2

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Marcel Ewald 2:3 0:3 / 1:0 / 1:2 / 1:0 / 0:2

GR 66 Alexander Storck Oleg Boikov 0:4 0:4 / 2:5 / 1:5

FR 74 Manoil Petev Laszlo Szablocs 0:3 3:4 / 2:5 / 1:2

GR 74 Ilyas Özdemir Andre Nohai 4:0 0:3 / 1:1 AS

FR 84 Araik Guevorkian Dennis Blum 3:0 3:0 / 1:0 / 3:0

GR 84 Adam Juretzko Andras Horvath 3:2 1:1 / 1:1 / 2:3 / 0:3 / 2:1

FR 96 Stanimir Dinev Nicolai Chterev 1:3 0:1 / 0:1 / 2:0 / 0:1

GR 120 Mirko Englich David Vala 1:0 1:1 / 0:4 / 1:1 / 1:1 / 1:1

10.11.2007 - 8. Kampftag

20 : 17

GR 55 Ventislav Georgiev Erhan Feiz Halib 4:0

FR 60 Akaki Kuntchulia Vasilij Zeiher 0:3 1:4 / 2:2 / 0:1

GR 66 Feti Karakas Wladimir Behrenhardt 3:2 4:0 / 1:3 / 5:1 / 1:3 / 4:3

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Sabri Salem Marem 0:3 0:2 / 0:2 / 1:3

GR 74 Ilyas Özdemir Michael Drasch 0:3 1:1 / 1:2 / 0:2

FR 74 Manoil Petev Steven Gottschling 0:4 0:4 SS

GR 84 Adam Juretzko Sergej Gabert 3:0 3:0 / 1:1 / 5:0

FR 84 Araik Guevorkian Bahmann Golmohammadi 3:0 1:1 / 1:1 / 1:0

GR 96 Mirko Englich Sven Reis 4:0 6:0 / 5:0 / 7:1

FR 120 Stainimir Dinev Bahram Golmohammadi 3:2 1:6 / 2:0 / 1:1 / 0:3 / 2:0

17.11.2007 - 9. Kampftag

24 : 13

GR 55 Ventislav Georgiev Malkhaz Solomonidze 1:3

FR 60 Akaki Kuntchulia Valentin Popescu 4:0 2:0 / 5:0 SS

GR 66 Feti Karakas Heinz Marnette 0:3 0:4 / 1:4 / 1:1

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Patrick Dominik 1:3 0:3 / 0:1 / 2:0 / 1:1

GR 74 Ilyas Özdemir Deniz Topcu 3:0 3:2 / 2:1 / 3:0

FR 74 Manoil Petev Michael Kohler 3:1 5:3 / 2:0 / 4:4 / 5:0

GR 84 Adam Juretzko Marco Brenner 4:0 7:0 / 6:0 / 1:1

FR 84 Araik Guevorkian Stefan Georghita 1:3 2:0 / 0:1 / 1:1 / 0:3

GR 96 Mirko Englich Kai Dittrich 3:0 3:0 / 1:1 / 2:1

FR 120 Stainimir Dinev 4:0

24.11.2007 - 10. Kampftag

24 : 14

GR 55 Daniel Skulski Ventislav Georgiev 0:4

FR 60 Vladimir Togusov Alexander Storck 4:0 5:0 / 4:0 / 3:0

GR 66 Juri Kohl 4:0

FR 66 Dimitar Tsevetkov Akaki Kuntchulia 3:0 3:0 / 2:0 / 2:1

GR 74 Gleb Banas Ilyas Özdemir 0:3 1:1 / 1:4 / 1:2

FR 74 Andriy Shyyka Manoil Petev 4:0 5:0 / 4:1 SS

GR 84 Konstantin Schneider Adam Juretzko 3:2 0:3 / 1:1 / 1:1 / 2:1 / 1:1

FR 84 Arcadie Tzopa Araik Guevorkian 3:1 0:2 / 2:0 / 2:0 / 3:1

GR 96 Vladislav Metodiev Mirko Englich 0:4 2:0 / 3:2 SS

FR 120 Dimitar Kumtchev Stainimir Dinev 3:0 1:0 / 3:0 / 1:1

01.12.2007 - 11. Kampftag

20 : 15

GR 55 Ventislav Georgiev Sergiy Skrypka 2:3

FR 60 Akaki Kuntchulia Mimoun Touba 4:0 5:0 / 3:0 / 5:2

GR 66 Fatih Sirin Mahmut Cavusoglu 0:4 0:1 AS

FR 66 Alexander Storck Samet Dülger 0:4 0:3 / 0:8 / 0:6

GR 74 Ilyas Özdemir Israfil Duman 1:0 1:1 / 1:1 / 1:1

FR 74 Manoil Petev Lucjan Gralak 4:0 0:5 / 6:2 SS

GR 84 Adam Juretzko Björn Holk 3:0 3:1 / 1:1 / 1:1

FR 84 Araik Guevorkian Patrick Löes 3:0 3:1 / 1:0 / 2:0

GR 96 Mirko Englich Jackson Vaillant-Cantero 3:1 1:1 / 3:0 / 1:1 / 1:1

FR 120 Stainimir Dinev Dirk Winterfeldt 0:3 1:3 / 0:1 / 0:1

08.12.2007 - 12. Kampftag

25 : 12

GR 55 Tahir Zaidov Ventislav Georgiev 3:0

FR 60 Georgi Gelashvili Alexander Storck 4:0 6:0 / 3:0 / 2:0

GR 66 Bengt Trageser 4:0

FR 66 Thorsten Domiik Akaki Kuntchulia 3:2 2:3 / 1:0 / 1:1 / 0:2 / 3:0

GR 74 Benjamin Stange Ilyas Özdemir 4:0 1:1 / 1:0 DS

FR 74 Tobias Vogt Manoil Petev 0:3 0:1 / 0:1 / 0:1

GR 84 Michael Carl Adam Juretzko 1:3 0:2 / 1:1 / 1:1 / 1:1

FR 84 Peter Weisenberger Araik Guevorkian 3:0 2:2 / 2:1 / 2:1

GR 96 Oldrik Wagner Mirko Englich 0:4 1:4 / 0:7 / 1:2

FR 120 Krassimir Kotchev Stainimir Dinev 3:0 1:0 / 1:0 / 5:0

2:2 / 3:0 / 2:1 / 1:1 / 1:1

4:0 SS

RWG Mömbris-Königshofen KSV Witten 07

5:2 / 4:0 / 2:0

KSV Witten 07 KSV Ketsch

6:0 / 1:2 / 1:1 / 3:3

KSV Köllerbach KSV Witten 07

0:7 / 0:6 / 0:2

KSV Witten 07 KSK Konkordia Neuss

KSV Witten 07 SV Germania Weingarten

3:0 / 0:1 / 1:2 / 1:0 / 1:0

KSV Witten 07 ASV Mainz 88



Saison 2007 / 2008

15.12.2007 - 13. Kampftag

29 : 4

GR 55 Ventislav Georgiev 4:0

FR 60 Alexander Storck Danny Hippchen 3:0 1:0 / 1:0 / 1:0

GR 66 Tim Schreiner 0:0 Gast ÜG

FR 66 Akaki Kuntchulia Robert Schmitt 4:0 3:0 / 4:0 / 5:1

GR 74 Waldemar Arnold Christian Fetzer 0:4 0:6 / 0:7 SS

FR 74 Manoil Petev Dominik Dörr 4:0 7:0 / 4:0 / 6:0

GR 84 Adam Juretzko Eduard Weimer 3:0 4:0 / 2:1 / 1:1

FR 84 Araik Guevorkian Svetoslav Lyutskanov 3:0 6:0 / 2:0 / 2:0

GR 96 Mirko Englich Artur Weimer 4:0 7:0 SS

FR 120 Stainimir Dinev Michel Gobert 4:0 5:0 SS

22.12.2007 - 14. Kampftag

24 : 15

GR 55 Florin Gavrila Ventislav Georgiev 3:1

FR 60 Marcel Ewald 4:0

GR 66 Oleg Boikov Fatih Sirin 4:0 1:0 AS

FR 66 Adrian Mazan Akaki Kuntchulia 3:0 1:0 / 3:0 / 1:0

GR 74 Oionut Panait Ilyas Özdemir 3:1 2:3 / 4:0 / 3:0 / 1:1

FR 74 Laszlo Szabolcs Manoil Petev 4:0 5:0 / 7:0 / 4:0

GR 84 Rene Zimmermann Adam Juretzko 3:2 1:1 / 0:3 / 2:1 / 1:1 / 1:1

FR 84 Dennis Blum Araik Guevorkian 0:3 0:1 / 0:1 0:2

GR 96 Rolf Linke Mirko Englich 0:4 0:5 / 1:1 / 0:7

FR 120 Erol Bayram Stainimir Dinev 0:4 0:1 / 0:4 / 0:7

1. KSV Köllerbach 28:0

2. SV Germania Weingarten 22:6

3. RWG Mömbris-Königshofen 18:10

4. KSV Witten 07 16:12

5. KSK Konkordia Neuss 12:16

6. ASV Mainz 88 8:20

7. KSV Ketsch 8:20

8. ASV Hüttigweiler 0:28

29.12.2007 - Achtelfinale Hinkampf

7 : 34

FR 55 Kai Wedekind Viktor Hlibenko 1:3

GR 60 Felix Dietrich Alexander Kostadinov 0:4 ÜG

FR 66 Kay Fleckenstein Alexander Storck 0:4 0:4 SS

GR 66 Markus Stichling Fatih Sirin 1:4 0:3 / 2:1 / 0:3 / 0:7

FR 74 Jan Brömme Manoil Petev 2:3 0:1 / 1:0 / 0:1 / 1:0 / 1:4

GR 74 Daniel Wilde Ilyas Özdemir 0:4 0:1 AS

FR 84 Heiko Heinemann Araik Guevorkian 0:4 0:6 / 0:5 / 0:5

GR 84 Richard Zechendorf Adam Juretzko 0:4 0:4 SS

FR 96 Stephan Hube Stanimir Dinev 0:4 0:6 / 0:2 / 0:5

GR 120 Sven Thiele Mirko Englich 3:0 3:0 / 1:1 / 2:1

05.01.2008 - Achtelfinale Rückkampf

22 : 11

GR 55 Ventislav Georgiev 4:0

FR 60 Alexander Storck Kai Wedekind 0:3 1:1 / 0:1 / 0:1

GR 66 Alexander Kostadinov Marcus Stichling 3:1 4:2 / 0:4 / 3:0 / 3:1

FR 66 Akaki Kuntchulia Felx Dietrich 4:0 6:0 / 6:0 / 6:0

GR 74 Ilyas Özdemir Tilo Türk 4:0 1:0 AS

FR 74 Manoil Petev Jan Brömme 0:3 0:1 / 0:2 / 0:2

GR 84 Adam Juretzko Richard Zechendorf 4:0 4:0 / 6:0 / 2:1

FR 84 Christian Baumjohann Heiko Heinemann 1:3 1:2 / 0:2 / 3:2 / 0:2

GR 96 Mirko Englich Stephan Hube 4:0 6:0 / 6:0 / 6:0

FR 120 Sebastian Fiedler Sven Thiele 0:4 0:6 / 0:5 / 0:4

12.01.2008 - Viertelfinale Hinkampf

19 : 24

FR 55 Thomas Sedlmeier Viktor Hlibenko 1:3

GR 60 Lernik Vanjan Alexander Kostadinov 0:4 0:5 / 0:5 / 1:5

FR 66 Gergö Wöller Fatih Sirin 4:0 4:0 / 4:0 / 4:0

GR 66 Steffen Lübke Feti Karakas 1:3 3:6 /2:1 / 0:4 / 0:4

FR 74 Apostolos Taskoudis Manoil Petev 4:0 7:0 / 3:0 SS

GR 74 Valdemaras Venckaitis Adam Juretzko 1:3 1:4 / 3:0 / 1:5 / 1:1

FR 84 Andreas Meckl Araik Guevorkian 0:4 0:6 / 0:6 / 0:5

GR 84 Laimutas Adomaitis Ilyas Özdemir 3:2 3:1 / 1:1 / 1:2 / 4:0 / 2:0

FR 96 Lamprianos Tzonis Stanimir Dinev 3:2 1:0 / 0:1 / 0:3 / 1:0 / 1:1

GR 120 Mindaugas Ezerskis Mirko Englich 2:3 3:0 / 3:0 / 2:2 / 1:1 / 1:1

KSV Witten 07 KFC Leipzig

ASV Hüttigweiler

SV Germania Weingarten KSV Witten 07

4:0 / 4:2 / 0:3 / 4:0

SV Siegfried Hallbergmoos KSV Witten 07
0:1 / 1:0 / 0:3 / 3:7

KFC Leipzig KSV Witten 07
0:1 / 1:0 / 0:1 / 0:1

KSV Witten 07



Saison 2007 / 2008

19.01.2008 - Viertelfinale Rückkampf

15 : 24

GR 55 Viktor Hlibenko Thomas Sedlmeier 0:4

FR 60 Alexander Storck Lernik Vanjan 0:4 0:8 / 0:3 / 0:1

GR 66 Feti Karakas Plamen Petrov 2:3 5:2 / 1:1 / 1:1 / 2:2 / 0:4

FR 66 Fatih Sirin Gergö Wöller 0:4 0:7 / 0:2 / 0:4

GR 74 Adam Juretzko Steffen Lübke 4:0 6:0 SS

FR 74 Manoil Petev Akos Wöller 0:3 1:4 / 0:3 / 1:1

GR 84 Ilyas Özdemir Kim-Jussi Nurmela 1:3 2:1 / 1:4 / 0:4 / 0:2

FR 84 Araik Guevorkian Benjamin Drobny 4:0 6:0 / 6:0 / 4:1

GR 96 Mirko Englich 4:0

FR 120 Stanimir Dinev Bartolomiej Bartnicki 0:3 1:1 / 0:3 / 0:3

6:0 / 0:3 / 1:1 / 0:4 SS

KSV Witten 07 SV Siegfried Hallbergmoos


